
St. Mike’s & St. Al’s  

Country House Elementary School Daily Lunch Menu 

OCTOBER 2019 
REGISTER AND ORDER AT MYSCHOOLACCOUNT.COM  

ONLINE ORDERING WILL BE CUT OFF ONE WEEK BEFORE SERVING DAY. AFTER CUT OFF, ORDER AT SMSHOTLUNCH.COM FOR LAST MINUTE ($5.45 per day) 
 
 

 

1 
Hand Tossed Pizza from Scratch w/ 

Fresh Tomato Sauce 
Sweet Peas 
Applesauce 

 

2 
Grilled Chicken Sandwich w/Lettuce 

and Tomato Garnish 
Herb Roasted Red Potatoes 

Fruit Cup 

 

NO COUNTRY HOUSE LUNCH 
@ ST MIKE’S 

3 
Hand Packed Hamburger 
Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 

 Buttered Sweet Corn 
Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookie 

 
 
 

4 
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Breakfast 

Sandwich on English Muffin 
Baked Hash Brown Patties 

Fruit Cup 
 
 

7 
Grilled Chicken Sandwich w/Lettuce 

and Tomato Garnish 
Herb Roasted Red Potatoes 

Fruit Cup 
 

NO COUNTRY HOUSE LUNCH 
@ ST AL’S 

8 
Baked Macaroni and Cheese 

Fresh Bakery roll 
Steamed Broccoli 

Fruit Cup 

9 
BBQ Pork Rib Sandwich 

Oven Baked Fries 
Steamed Mixed Veggies 

Homemade Funfetti Cupcake 
 

10 
Soft Shell Beef Tacos 

Homemade Mexican Rice 
Buttered Sweet Corn 

Baked Cinnamon Churro 
 

NO COUNTRY HOUSE LUNCH 
@ ST MIKE’S 

11 
 
 
  

NO COUNTRY HOUSE 
LUNCH  

14        

 
COLOMBUS DAY 

NO SCHOOL 

15 
Buttered Cavatappi Noodles 

w/Parmesan Cheese 
Fresh Baked Garlic Bread 

Steamed Green Beans 
Vanilla Pudding 

 

16 
      All Beef Jumbo Hot Dog 

Hand Cut Chips 
Steamed Mixed Veggies 

Animal Crackers 
 

 

17 
Baked Waffles 
Sausage Patties 

Baked Hash Brown Patty 
Fruit Cup 

 

18 
Chicken Breast Nuggets 
Oven Baked Tater Tots 
Baby Carrots w/Ranch 

Applesauce 
 
 

St Mike’s 8th grade Holy Fire-no lunch 

21 
Mini Corn Dogs 

Oven Baked Fries 
Buttered Sweet Corn 

Fruit Cup 
 
 
 

22 
Breaded Chicken Sandwich 

Hand Cut Chips 
Steamed Green Beans 
Ice Cream Sandwich 

 
 

23 
Cheesy Quesadillas 

Homemade Mexican Rice 
Sweet Peas 

Baked Cinnamon Churro 

 

 24 
Spaghetti with Homemade Meat 

Sauce 
Fresh Garlic Bread 
Side salad w/Ranch 
Chocolate Pudding 

 
 

25 
Thick Sliced French Toast w/syrup  

Sausage Links 
Vanilla Yogurt 

Homemade Granola 
 

28 
Buttered Spaghetti Noodles with 

Parmesan Cheese 
Fresh Baked Garlic Breadstick  

Glazed Baby Carrots 
Fruit Cup 

 
 

29 
Turkey Sub 

Mozzarella String Cheese 
Homemade Chicken Noodle Soup 

w/Baked Crackers 
Fruit Cup 

 

30 
Homemade Baked Nacho Supreme 

With Taco meat and Cheese  
Choice of Fresh Toppings on the Side 

Homemade Churro Cookie 
 

31 
Chicken Breast Tenders 

Herb Roasted Red Potatoes 

Steamed Mixed Veggies 
Applesauce 

 

NO COUNTRY HOUSE LUNCH 
@ ST MIKE’S 

 
 
 
 

PRICE OF DAILY LUNCH IS $4.95. SUBTRACT $.75 IF ENROLLED IN DRINK PROGRAM 
 

 



 

 

 


